Monitorler

27

15

21

27

34

15

15

23

27

21.

21.

Uriin

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

219,45

261,45

345,45

355,95

376,95

468,30

546,00

660,45

93,45

177,45

177,45

187,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 FLAT IPS

27

27

27

23.

27

31.

27

27

15

15

28

31,

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS

D

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

229,95

261,45

282,45

288,75

313,95

367,50

388,50

399,00

408,45

418,95

418,95

450,45

478,80

649,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP Asus 0 733,95 USD
USB-C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C Asus 0 1.468,95 USD



